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7) PEN
8) DESK
10) STUDENT DESK
13) ERASER (FOR BOARD)
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
9)
11)
12)

Vertical
TABLE
HIGHLIGHTER
DICTIONARY
PROJECTOR
LIGHT
HEADPHONES
NOTEBOOK
FOLDER
PENCIL
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